
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024/2025 -
Unterfranken

Bezirksoberliga
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 21.09.2024     -     63739-1

    -    
    -     97424-1
    -     97080-2

1
2
3
4

BC 1991 Aschaffenburg
TV Zellingen
DJK Schweinfurt
VSV Würzburg

spielfrei*
TG Veitshöchheim
SG Franken Sennfeld
TV Unterdürrbach II

 
 
 
 

Sa. 19.10.2024     -     63739-1
    -     63739-1
    -    
    -    
    -    
    -     97209-1
    -    
    -     97209-1

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

BC 1991 Aschaffenburg
BC 1991 Aschaffenburg
spielfrei*
spielfrei*
TV Zellingen
TG Veitshöchheim
TV Zellingen
TG Veitshöchheim

VSV Würzburg
TV Unterdürrbach II
VSV Würzburg
TV Unterdürrbach II
DJK Schweinfurt
DJK Schweinfurt
SG Franken Sennfeld
SG Franken Sennfeld

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sa. 23.11.2024     -    
    -    
    -     97209-1
    -     97209-1
    -     97424-1
    -     97424-1
    -    
    -    

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

TV Zellingen
TV Zellingen
TG Veitshöchheim
TG Veitshöchheim
DJK Schweinfurt
DJK Schweinfurt
SG Franken Sennfeld
SG Franken Sennfeld

BC 1991 Aschaffenburg
spielfrei*
BC 1991 Aschaffenburg
spielfrei*
VSV Würzburg
TV Unterdürrbach II
VSV Würzburg
TV Unterdürrbach II

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sa. 14.12.2024     -     63739-1
    -     63739-1
    -    
    -    
    -     97080-2
    -     97080-2
    -     97080-1
    -     97080-1

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

BC 1991 Aschaffenburg
BC 1991 Aschaffenburg
spielfrei*
spielfrei*
VSV Würzburg
VSV Würzburg
TV Unterdürrbach II
TV Unterdürrbach II

DJK Schweinfurt
SG Franken Sennfeld
DJK Schweinfurt
SG Franken Sennfeld
TV Zellingen
TG Veitshöchheim
TV Zellingen
TG Veitshöchheim

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

63739-1 Turnhalle Dalberg Gymnasium
Zugang über Schwindstraße, 63739 Aschaffenburg

97080-1 Halle des TV Unterdürrbach
Unterdürrbacher Str. 252, 97080 Würzburg

97080-2 Sporthalle Vinzentinum
Schießtlstr. 19, 97080 Würzburg

97209-1 TG Veitshöchheim-Halle
Wolfstalstr. 47, 97209 Veitshöchheim

97424-1 DJK Halle
Josef-Reuß-Str. 7, 97424 Schweinfurt
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